

BY:

19 APR - 1 PH 4:55

FLOOR AMENDMENT NO.

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Amend C.S.H.B. No. 3 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 92, lines 4-5, strike "Subject to Subsection (b), a" and substitute "A".
  - (2) On page 93, strike lines 2-6.
  - (3) On page 93, line 7, strike "(3)" and substitute "(2)".
  - (4) On page 93, line 9, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".
  - (5) On page 93, strike lines 18-20.
- (6) On page 93, lines 21-22, strike "Subject to Subsection (b), a" and substitute "A".
  - (7) On page 93, strike line 27.
  - (8) On page 94, strike lines 1-7.